

Name of the Product	Retail / Commercial	Line of Business	Base Product Name	Policy Wording of Base Product	BAP UIN	IRDA UIN/BAP UIN
Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd. Bharat Griha Raksha Policy	Retail	Fire	Flexi Home	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-home-shield/FLEXI-HOME-SHIELD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-home-shield/FLEXI-HOME-SHIELD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0009V01202021	IRDAN113RP0009V01202021
Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd. Bharat Sookshma Udyam Suraksha Policy	Retail	Fire	Flexi Commercial Guard	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0010V01202021	IRDAN113RP0010V01202021
Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd. Bharat Laghu Udyam Suraksha Policy	Retail	Fire	Flexi Commercial Guard	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0011V01202021	IRDAN113RP0011V01202021
Consequential Loss (Fire) Insurance Policy	Retail	Fire	Flexi Commercial Guard	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/flexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0010V01200102	IRDAN113RP0010V01200102
Machinery Breakdown Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Machinery Breakdown Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/machinery-breakdown-insurance/Machinery-Breakdown2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/machinery-breakdown-insurance/Machinery-Breakdown2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0002V01200102	IRDAN113RP0002V01200102
Electronic Equipment Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Electronic Equipment Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/electronic-equipment-insurance/Electronic-Equipment-Insurance2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/electronic-equipment-insurance/Electronic-Equipment-Insurance2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0003V01200102	IRDAN113RP0003V01200102
Erection All Risks Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Erection All Risks Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/erection-all-risks-insurance/Erection-All-Risk-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/erection-all-risks-insurance/Erection-All-Risk-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V01200102	IRDAN113RP0004V01200102
Contractors' All Risks Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Contractors' All Risks Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/contractors-all-risks-insurance/Contractor-All-Risk2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/contractors-all-risks-insurance/Contractor-All-Risk2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0005V01200102	IRDAN113RP0005V01200102
Contractors' Plant and Machinery Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Contractors' Plant and Machinery Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/contractors-plant-machinery-insurance/Contractor-Plant-%26-Machinery2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/contractors-plant-machinery-insurance/Contractor-Plant-%26-Machinery2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0006V01200102	IRDAN113RP0006V01200102
Boiler Pressure Plant Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Boiler Pressure Plant Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/boilers-and-pressure-plant-insurance/Boiler-and-Pressure-Plant2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/boilers-and-pressure-plant-insurance/Boiler-and-Pressure-Plant2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0007V01200102	IRDAN113RP0007V01200102
Civil Engineering Completed Risk Insurance	Retail	Engineering	Civil Engineering Completed Risk Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/civil-engineering-completed-risks-insurance/Civil-Engineering-Completed-Risk2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/civil-engineering-completed-risks-insurance/Civil-Engineering-Completed-Risk2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0008V01200102	IRDAN113RP0008V01200102
Deterioration of Stocks Insurance (Potatoes)	Retail	Engineering	Deterioration of Stocks Insurance (Potatoes)	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/machinery-loss-of-profit.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/machinery-loss-of-profit.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0009V01200102	IRDAN113RP0009V01200102
Machinery Loss of Profit	Retail	Engineering	Machinery Loss of Profit	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/advance-loss-of-profit-car.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/advance-loss-of-profit-car.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0035V01200102	IRDAN113RP0035V01200102
Advance Loss of Profit (CAR)	Retail	Engineering	Advance Loss of Profit (CAR)	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/advance-loss-of-profit-ear.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/advance-loss-of-profit-ear.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0036V01200102	IRDAN113RP0036V01200102
Advance Loss of Profit (EAR)	Retail	Engineering	Advance Loss of Profit (EAR)	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/marine-hull-insurance.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/marine-hull-insurance.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0037V01200102	IRDAN113RP0037V01200102
Marine Hull Insurance	Retail	Marine Hull	Marine Hull Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/marine-cargo-insurance.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/marine-cargo-insurance.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0010V01200102	IRDAN113RP0010V01200102
Marine Cargo Insurance	Retail	Marine Cargo	Marine Cargo Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/money-insurance-policy/Money-Insurance.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/money-insurance-policy/Money-Insurance.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0024V01200102	IRDAN113RP0024V01200102
Money Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Money Insurance Policy		IRDAN113RP0015V01200102	IRDAN113RP0015V01200102

Name of the Product	Retail / Commercial	Line of Business	Base Product Name	Policy Wording of Base Product	BAP UIN	IRDA UIN/BAP UIN
Burglary Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Burglary Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/burglary-insurance-policy/Burglary-Insurance-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/burglary-insurance-policy/Burglary-Insurance-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0016V02200102	IRDAN113RP0016V02200102
Plate Glass Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Plate Glass Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/plate-glass-insurance-policy/Plate-Glass-Insurance-Policy2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/plate-glass-insurance-policy/Plate-Glass-Insurance-Policy2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0017V01200102	IRDAN113RP0017V01200102
Office Package Insurance – Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Standard Fire and Special Perils Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/standard-fire-and-pecial-perils-policy/Standard-Fire-and-Special-Perils-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/standard-fire-and-pecial-perils-policy/Standard-Fire-and-Special-Perils-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0028V02200102	IRDAN113RP0028V02200102
Householders Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Bharat Griha Raksha Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Bharat-Griha-Raksha-Policy-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Bharat-Griha-Raksha-Policy-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0018V02200102	IRDAN113RP0018V02200102
Fidelity Guarantee Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Fidelity Guarantee Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fidelity-guarantee-insurance-policy/Fidelity-Guarantee-Insurance-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fidelity-guarantee-insurance-policy/Fidelity-Guarantee-Insurance-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0022V01200102	IRDAN113RP0022V01200102
Shopkeeper's Policy - Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Standard Fire and Special Perils Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/standard-fire-and-pecial-perils-policy/Standard-Fire-and-Special-Perils-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/standard-fire-and-pecial-perils-policy/Standard-Fire-and-Special-Perils-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0030V02200102	IRDAN113RP0030V02200102
Jewellers' Block Insurance Cover	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Jewellers' Block Insurance Cover	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/jewellers-comprehensive-protection-policy/Jewellers-Comprehensive.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/jewellers-comprehensive-protection-policy/Jewellers-Comprehensive.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V01200304	IRDAN113RP0004V01200304
All Risk Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	All Risk Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/all-risk-policy/All-Risk-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/all-risk-policy/All-Risk-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0002V01200708	IRDAN113RP0002V01200708
Entertainment Package Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Entertainment Package Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/entertainment-package-policy/Entertainment-Package.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/entertainment-package-policy/Entertainment-Package.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0011V02200910	IRDAN113RP0011V02200910
Event Insurance - Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Event Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Event-Insurance-sus-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Event-Insurance-sus-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0010V03201112	IRDAN113RP0010V03201112
Extended Warranty	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Non-Motor Extended Warranty	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/Policy-Wordings-(bajajallianz.com)">Policy Wordings (bajajallianz.com)</a>	IRDAN113RP0001V02201516	BAL-OT-P15-04-V02-15-16
Education Package Policy - Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Education Package Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Education-Package-Policy-sus-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Education-Package-Policy-sus-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0002V01202122	IRDAN113RP0002V01202122
My Home Insurance All Risk Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	My Home Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/home-insurance/my-home-insurance-policy/My-Home-Insurance-All-Risk-Policy-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/home-insurance/my-home-insurance-policy/My-Home-Insurance-All-Risk-Policy-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0002V03201415	IRDAN113RP0002V03201415
Jewellers Comprehensive Protection Policy - Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Jewellers Comprehensive Protection Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/jewellers-comprehensive-protection-policy/Jewellers-Comprehensive.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/jewellers-comprehensive-protection-policy/Jewellers-Comprehensive.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V02201415	IRDAN113RP0004V02201415
Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy	Retail	Liability Insurance	Professional Indemnity Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/professional-indemnity-insurance-policy/Professional-Indemnity2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/professional-indemnity-insurance-policy/Professional-Indemnity2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0031V01200102	IRDAN113RP0031V01200102
Public Liability Insurance Policy	Retail	Liability Insurance	Public Liability Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Public-Liability-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Public-Liability-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0021V01200102	IRDAN113RP0021V01200102

Name of the Product	Retail / Commercial	Line of Business	Base Product Name	Policy Wording of Base Product	BAP UIN	IRDA UIN/BAP UIN
Public Liability (Act) Policy	Retail	Liability Insurance	Public Liability (Act) Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/public-liability-act-policy/Public-Liability-(Act)2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/public-liability-act-policy/Public-Liability-(Act)2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0023V01200102	IRDAN113RP0023V01200102
Comprehensive General Liability Insurance	Retail	Liability Insurance	Comprehensive General Liability Insurance	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Comprehensive-General-Liability/Comprehensive-General-Liability2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Comprehensive-General-Liability/Comprehensive-General-Liability2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0001V01200708	IRDAN113RP0001V01200708
Clinical Trial Liability Policy (Legal Liability)	Retail	Liability Insurance	Clinical Trial Liability Policy (Legal Liability)	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/clinical-trial-liability-policy-legal-liability/Clinical-Trial-Legal-Liability2.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/clinical-trial-liability-policy-legal-liability/Clinical-Trial-Legal-Liability2.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V01201213	BAL-LI-P13-117-V01-12-13
Bajaj Allianz Professional Protect Insurance Policy	Retail	Liability Insurance	Bajaj Allianz Professional Protect Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Bajaj-Allianz-Professional-Protect-Insurance-Policy-Miscellaneous-pw-Retail.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Bajaj-Allianz-Professional-Protect-Insurance-Policy-Miscellaneous-pw-Retail.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0003V01201415	BAL-LI-P14-34-V01-14-15
Private Car Package Policy	Retail	Motor - Private Car Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/car-insurance/car-policy-wording.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/car-insurance/car-policy-wording.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0025V01200102	IRDAN113RP0025V01200102
Liability Only Policy For Private Car	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0040V01200102	IRDAN113RP0040V01200102
Liability Only Policy For Two Wheelers	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheelers/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheelers-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheelers/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheelers-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0041V01200102	IRDAN113RP0041V01200102
Liability Only Policy For Commercial Vehicles	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Commercial-Vehicles/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Commercial-Vehicles-pw.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Commercial-Vehicles/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Commercial-Vehicles-pw.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0042V01200102	IRDAN113RP0042V01200102
Two Wheeler Package Policy	Retail	Motor - Two Wheeler Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-weeeler-insurance/two-wheeler-Policy-wording.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-weeeler-insurance/two-wheeler-Policy-wording.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0026V01200102	IRDAN113RP0026V01200102
Commercial Vehicle Package Policy	Retail	Motor - Commercial Vehicle Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/commercial-vehicle-insurance/commercial-vehicle-Policy-wording.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/commercial-vehicle-insurance/commercial-vehicle-Policy-wording.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0027V01200102	IRDAN113RP0027V01200102
Standalone Third Party Long Term Two Wheeler Insurance Policy	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Long-Term-Two-Wheeler-Wordings-liability.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Long-Term-Two-Wheeler-Wordings-liability.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0008V01201617	IRDAN113RP0008V01201617
Long Term Two Wheeler Package Policy	Retail	Motor - Long Term Two Wheeler Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-wheeler-insurance-long-term/Long-Term-TW-Package-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-wheeler-insurance-long-term/Long-Term-TW-Package-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0008V01201617	BAL-MO-P16-65-V01-15-16
Bajaj Allianz Poultry Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Bajaj Allianz Poultry Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/bajaj-allianz-poultry-insurance-policy/Poultry-Insurance.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/bajaj-allianz-poultry-insurance-policy/Poultry-Insurance.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0011V01201617	BAL-OT-P16-67-V01-15-16
Motor Dealer Package Policy – Sookshma Udyam Suraksha	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Motor Dealer Package Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/motor-dealer-package-policy/Motor-Dealer-Package-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/motor-dealer-package-policy/Motor-Dealer-Package-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0001V01202122	IRDAN113RP0001V01202122
Employees Compensation Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Employees Compensation Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Employees-Compensation-Insurance-Policy-Wordings-Retail.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-pw/Employees-Compensation-Insurance-Policy-Wordings-Retail.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0011V03200102	IRDAN113RP0011V03200102
Bajaj Allianz Individual Cyber Safe Insurance Policy	Retail	Liability Insurance	Bajaj Allianz Individual Cyber Safe Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/bajaj-allianz-individual-cyber-safe-insurance-policy/Cyber-Safe-Individual.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/bajaj-allianz-individual-cyber-safe-insurance-policy/Cyber-Safe-Individual.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0003V02201718	IRDAN113RP0003V02201718

Name of the Product	Retail / Commercial	Line of Business	Base Product Name	Policy Wording of Base Product	BAP UIN	IRDA UIN/BAP UIN
Liability Only Policy for Private Car - 3 years	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/liability-only-policy-for-private-car-3-years/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car-3-Years.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/liability-only-policy-for-private-car-3-years/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Private-Car-3-Years.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0003V01201819	IRDAN113RP0003V01201819
Liability Only Policy for Two Wheelers - 5 years	Retail	Motor (Standalone TP)	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/liability-only-policy-for-two-wheelers-5-years/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheeler-5-Years.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/liability-only-policy-for-two-wheelers-5-years/Liability-Only-Policy-For-Two-Wheeler-5-Years.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V01201819	IRDAN113RP0004V01201819
Private Car Policy - Bundled	Retail	Motor - Private Car Policy - Bundled	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/private-car-policy-bundled/Private-Car-Policy-Bundled.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/private-car-policy-bundled/Private-Car-Policy-Bundled.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0007V01201819	IRDAN113RP0007V01201819
Two Wheeler Policy – Bundled	Retail	Motor - Two Wheeler Policy – Bundled	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-wheeler-policy-bundled/Two-Wheeler-Policy-Bundled.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/two-wheeler-policy-bundled/Two-Wheeler-Policy-Bundled.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0008V01201819	IRDAN113RP0008V01201819
COMPULSORY PERSONAL ACCIDENT (OWNER-DRIVER) UNDER MOTOR INSURANCE POLICIES	Retail	Motor	PERSONAL ACCIDENT (OWNER-DRIVER) Cover	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings1.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings1.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0056V01201819	IRDAN113RP0056V01201819
Standalone Own Damage Cover for Private Car	Retail	Motor - Standalone Own Damage Cover for Private Car	Own Damage	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings-Standalone-OD-Cover-for-Private-Car.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings-Standalone-OD-Cover-for-Private-Car.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0001V01201920	IRDAN113RP0001V01201920
Standalone Own Damage Cover for Two Wheeler	Retail	Motor - Standalone Own Damage Cover for Two Wheeler	Own Damage	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings-Standalone-OD-Cover-for-Two-Wheeler.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/Policy-Wordings-Standalone-OD-Cover-for-Two-Wheeler.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0002V01201920	IRDAN113RP0002V01201920
Motor Trade Internal Risk	Retail	Motor	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0039V01200102	IRDAN113RP0039V01200102
Motor Trade Internal Risk	Retail	Motor	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy/Motor-Trade-Internal-Risk-Policy.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0039V01200102	IRDAN113RP0039V01200102
Motor Trade Road Risk Package Policy	Retail	Motor	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102
Bajaj Allianz Pet Insurance Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Bajaj Allianz Pet Insurance Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/pet-insurance/Pet-Insurance-Policy-Wordings-Final.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/pet-insurance/Pet-Insurance-Policy-Wordings-Final.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0065V01202223	IRDAN113RP0065V01202223
Asset Suraksha – Flexi Guard	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Asset Suraksha – Flexi Guard	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/asset-suraksha/ASSET-SURAKSHA-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/asset-suraksha/ASSET-SURAKSHA-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0064V01202223	IRDAN113RP0064V01202223
Flexi Commercial Property Guard	Retail	Fire	Flexi Commercial Guard	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fflexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fflexi-commercial-property-guard/FLEXI-COMMERCIAL-PROPERTY-GUARD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0001V01202324	IRDAN113RP0001V01202324
Flexi Home Shield	Retail	Fire	Flexi Home	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fflexi-home-shield/FLEXI-HOME-SHIELD-Policy-Wordings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/fflexi-home-shield/FLEXI-HOME-SHIELD-Policy-Wordings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0004V01202324	IRDAN113RP0004V01202324
Motor Vehicle Warranty Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Motor Extended Warranty	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Motor-Extended-Warranty.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Motor-Extended-Warranty.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RPM0033V01202425	IRDAN113RPM0033V01202425
Motor Trade Road Risk Liability only Policy	Retail	Motor	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102
Motor Trade Road Transit Risk Liability only Policy	Retail	Motor	Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102

Name of the Product	Retail / Commercial	Line of Business	Base Product Name	Policy Wording of Base Product	BAP UIN	IRDA UIN/BAP UIN
Motor Trade Road Transit Risk Package Policy	Retail	Motor	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-trade-road-risk/Motor-trade-road-risk.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102	IRDAN113RP0038V01200102
Two Wheeler Package Policy – 5 Years	Retail	Motor - 5 year - Two Wheeler Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-2wheeler-5year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability/Motor-2wheeler-5year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-2wheeler-5year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability/Motor-2wheeler-5year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RPMT0018V01202425	IRDAN113RPMT0018V01202425
Private Car Package Policy – 3 Years	Retail	Motor - 3 year - Private Car Package Policy	Own Damage and Third Party Liability	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-private-car-3year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability/Motor-private-car-3year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/motor-insurance/Motor-private-car-3year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability/Motor-private-car-3year-own-damage-and-third-party-liability.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RPMT0001V01202425	IRDAN113RPMT0001V01202425
Flexi Business Advantage Policy	Retail	Other Miscellaneous	Flexi Business Advantage Policy	<a href="https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Flexi-Business-Advantage-Policy-Wodings.pdf">https://www.bajajallianz.com/download-documents/commercial-insurance/commercial-pw/Flexi-Business-Advantage-Policy-Wodings.pdf</a>	IRDAN113RPMS0032V01202425	IRDAN113RPMS0032V01202425